Production:                  Made in Italy
E
d
. 0
6
/1
7
 -
 A
ll
 s
p
e
ci
fi
ca
ti
o
n
s
a
re
 s
u
b
je
ct
 t
o
 c
h
a
n
g
e
 w
it
h
o
u
t
n
o
ti
ce
13SM.PROX srl - Via della Beverara 13 - 40131 Bologna - Italy - Tel. +39 051 6350755 - Fax +39 051 6353462
www.smprox.it/en/ - info@smprox.it
Certificate:
Type LSE10-635-3-T10-115
Art. no. SM315003
Lens type line with plastic lens 115°
Line thickness at 1 m (mm) ~ 1,0
Power supply 5,0 Vdc
Power < 3,5 mW a 25° C
Wave length 635 ± 5 nm
Life time ≥ 10.000 h
Permitted temperature -10°...+50°C
Current consumption < 45 mA
Focus adjustment fixed
Housing material plastic
Cable connection 2 wires, 150 mm
Safety class 2
Accessories at page 41
LASER POINTER LSE10 SERIE - RED LIGHT - ø10.5 - 3.5mW
The brightness varies depending on the ambient light and on the colour of the object on which the laser beam is projected.
Laser pointer made of a high quality red laser diode, available with 635 nm
wavelength and a power of 3.5 mW.
Suitable for uses at max 1 m distance.
Black
Red
3
1+
-
Cable connection
(mm)
22
Ø10,5
2.000